NGOC League 3 - Parkend - 21-Nov-2009

Blue

1 Keith Agmen

2 Tom Kitchen

3 John Embrey

4 Hanne Kinnunen

5 Paul Gebbett

6 Timothy Longley

7 Duncan Innes

8 Dudley Budden

9 Mark Burley

10 Jeremy Callard

11 Christine Farr

12 Nick Dennis

13 Alan Nesbit

14 Joanna Foster

15 Tom Mills

16 Peter Colbert

17 John Fallows

18 Mark Payne

19 Steve Williams

20 Peter Ribbans

21 Paul Taunton

22 Jane Ritchie

23 Alan Pucill
Peter Ward
Peter Foster
Andy Bray
Ellen Starling
Emily Mitchell

Charles Daniel
Anders Storbraten

BOK
NGOC
HOC
BOK
BOK
uBOC
BOK
BOK
BOK
NGOC
BOK
BOK
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
SWOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
SwocC
NGOC
SwocC
NGOC
SPOOK
BOK
IND
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
IFR

M21
M21
M50
w21
M40
M21
M45
M65
M21
M50
w21
M45
M50
W50
M60
M55
M50
M45
M50
M50
M55
W50
M50
M35
M50
M50
W50
w21
M50
M21

51.12
56.50
58.23
64.52
67.39
68.41
69.15
71.23
72.01
73.23
74.25
74.41
74.55
77.02
78.48
81.26
82.21
82.49
85.57
90.47
91.35
99.20
112.01
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
62.37
RET

1083
975
950
855
819
807
800
777
770
755
745
742
740
720
703
681
673
669
645
610
605
558
495

M11
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Green

1 Bob Teed

2 Roger Coe

3 Laurence Gossage
4 Dave Hartley

5 Rachel Dennis
6 Lin Callard

7 Gwen Tanner

8 Nigel Cousins

9 Paul Hammond
10 Chris James

11 Ali Wilkinson

12 Tony Noot

13 Simon Whipple
14 John Coleman
15 Olwen Rowlands
16 Brian Laycock
17 Alan Mackenzie
18 Simon Denman
19 Gary Wakerley
20 Alan Starling

21 Julia Wilkinson
22 Ian Goodwin

23 David Jones

24 Ros Taunton

25 Matthew King
26 Sue Colbert

27 Hannah Bradley
28 Derek Hobby
29 Jane Holcombe
30 Simon Maloney
31 Don Gray

32 Jacqueline Embrey

Patrick Pay

Diane Rhind-jones

NGOC
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
BOK
HOC
HOC
NGOC
HOC
BOK
SOC
NGOC
uBOC
HOC
SWOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
SO
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
SwocC
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
IND
NGOC
HOC
WRE
SWocC

M70
M60
M55
M55
W40
M75
W45
M55
M45
M70
W16
M70
M55
M65
w21
M60
M60
NA

M50
M50
W50
M50
M65
W55
M45
W60
W35
M70
W35
M21
M80
W50
M70
W45

49.13
50.08
52.39
55.06
58.14
58.20
60.14
61.20
62.33
62.58
64.24
64.32
67.29
68.18
68.48
68.54
69.14
72.01
72.34
73.02
73.28
74.04
74.21
77.54
78.51
79.17
79.19
85.59
86.42
98.17
105.01
123.12
RET
RET

1029
1010
962
919
870
868
841
826
810
804
786
785
750
741
736
735
731
703
698
693
689
684
681
650
642
639
638
589
584
515
482
411
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Orange
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Steven Harris
Lizzie Samuel
Sandra Bumblauskaite
Tristan Powell
Steven Ardern
Coral Gidley
Gaye Callard
Ann Brown
Rosemary Steer
Family Ravenhill
Kyla Da Cunha
Adrian Dawson
Sarah Cousins
Beryl Pay

Leigh Goodchild

NGOC
uBOC
NGOC
NGOC
IND
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
IND
NGOC
SARUM
HOC
WRE
IND

M21
w21
w21
M15
NA

W45
W70
W50
W60
40

W40
M50
w21
W75
NA

39.33
40.14
44.11
45.02
54.14
60.35
66.35
67.54
71.58
73.43
74.23
79.44
80.40
97.46

RET

1044
1026
935
917
761
681
620
608
574
560
555
518
512
422
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Yellow
1 George James NGOC M9 81.44 1000
Karen Simon IFR w21 RET
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